1
G
M
63
55
V2
.0
4

300mA LOW NOISE CMOS LDO
WITH ENABLE FUNCTION
Ordering Information – Green Products
Ordering Number Output Voltage Voltage Code Package Shipping
GM6355-AST25RG Adj A SOT-25 3,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6355-1.2ST25RG 1.2V C SOT-25 3,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6355-2.5ST25RG 2.5V G SOT-25 3,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6355-3.3ST25RG 3.3V K SOT-25 3,000 Units/Tape and Reel
Absolute Maximum Ratings (Note 1)
PARAMETER SYMBOL RATINGS UNITS
Input Voltage VIN 8 V
Enable Voltage  VEN 8 V